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Uriin

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

m 23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA
ﬂ 27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

e

24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

0

0

0

Fiyat

124,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

219,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

4.725,00
TL

4.725,00
TL

5.145,00
TL

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

6.825,00
TL
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27

27

23.

27

21.

23.

24

32

32

24

28

32

34

32

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

16.

16.

20.

33.

36.

40.

.339,50

TL

.398,95

TL

208,95
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

376,95
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

418,95
usb

998,95
TL

600,00
TL

750,00
TL

950,00
TL
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49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

48.300,00
TL

57.750,00
TL

57.750,00
TL

66.675,00
TL

72.450,00
TL



